
The essential perch for beside the bathtub, next to your favorite reading chair, or 
really anyplace at all, our SCRIBE side table holds infinite versatility in its seemingly 
simple shape. This solid-wood piece is available in a variety of heights, all crafted 
with the same softly curved tabletops, Dado joinery, and uniquely rounded legs that 
make it a modern classic. Dave created the original SCRIBE side table for our friends 
at the Scribe Winery Hacienda, to help outfit their laid-back but luxurious guest 
rooms—so naturally, it's especially suited for holding the evening's first glass of 
wine. And like Scribe's wine, it'll only get better with age.
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A B O U T

D I M E N S I O N S P R I C E

S C R I B E  S I D E  T A B L E

F I N I S H E S

*  Other species and finishes 
    available upon request

NATURAL WHITE OAK

BLEACHED ASH

NATURAL WALNUT

OXIDIZED OAK

EBONIZED ASH

$1060
$1010
$960
$910
$860
$810

27" H
25" H
23" H
21" H
19" H
17" H

27" H
25" H
23" H
21" H
19" H
17" H

18" Diameter x 27" H
18" Diameter x 25" H
18" Diameter x 23" H
18" Diameter x 21" H
18" Diameter x 19" H
18" Diameter x 17" H


