JACOB MAY



SCRIBE SIDE TABLE

ABOUT

The essential perch for beside the bathtub, next to your favorite reading chair, or really anyplace at all, our SCRIBE side table holds infinite versatility in its seemingly simple shape. This solid-wood piece is available in a variety of heights, all crafted with the same softly curved tabletops, Dado joinery, and uniquely rounded legs that make it a modern classic. Dave created the original SCRIBE side table for our friends at the Scribe Winery Hacienda, to help outfit their laid-back but luxurious guest rooms—so naturally, it's especially suited for holding the evening's first glass of wine. And like Scribe's wine, it'll only get better with age.

DIMENSIONS		PRICE		
27" H	18" Diameter x 27" H		27" H	\$1060
25" H	18" Diameter x 25" H		25" H	\$1010
23" H	18" Diameter x 23" H		23" H	\$960
21" H	18" Diameter x 21" H		21" H	\$910
19" H	18" Diameter x 19" H		19" H	\$860
17" H	18" Diameter x 17" H		17" H	\$810

FINISHES Image: Stress of the stres